
Show #71022: WPHC PAINTBRUSH CLASSIC (7/8/2022-7/10/2022)

100. CoWN OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 5899919/CMB Horses Limited15.00

2 470 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth13.00

3 473 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken Phillip Franken8.00

101. CoWN OPLS: Open Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 5899919/CMB Horses Limited3.00

2 470 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth2.00

3 473 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken Phillip Franken1.00

102. CoWN OTRL: Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 481 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 5899919/CMB Horses Limited4.00

2 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele3.00

3 473 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken Phillip Franken2.00

4 470 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth1.00

103. CoWN ORNN: Open Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Cody Trump Jayde Trump8.00

2 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele7.00

3 481 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 5899919/CMB Horses Limited6.00

OP1 4 470 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth5.00

OP1 5 384 Autumn Diana Duncan Chelsea Turner4.00

OP2 6 391 Little Miss Josey Sarah Stoudt Sarah Stoudt3.00

OP2 7 397 HUGHIE LEWIE Danny May Danny May2.00

OP2 8 473 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken Phillip Franken1.00

104. CoWN OWCH: Open Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 BLT Lil Pistol Rey Cody Trump Jayde Trump6.00

2 470 Little Starry Stik Warrick Bergroth Warrick Bergroth5.00

3 473 Miss Shiney Gun Stik Phillip Franken Phillip Franken4.00

4 391 Little Miss Josey Sarah Stoudt Sarah Stoudt3.00

5 481 SHINEY VOODOO CAT Kevin Meyer 5899919/CMB Horses Limited2.00

OP3+ 6 397 HUGHIE LEWIE Danny May Danny May1.00

110. CoWN NPAA: Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele18.00

2 398 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong13.00

3 386 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris7.00

111. CoWN NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 389 Heza Hollywood Star Kendra Torgerson Kendra Torgerson5.00

2 398 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong4.00

3 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele3.00

4 469 Hawks Irish Sue Gentle Bill Gentle2.00

OP1 5 386 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris1.00
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112. CoWN NPTR: Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele5.00

2 398 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong4.00

3 469 Hawks Irish Sue Gentle Bill Gentle3.00

4 386 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris2.00

5 393 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor1.00

113. CoWN NPRN: Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele6.00

2 393 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor5.00

3 398 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong4.00

4 469 Hawks Irish Sue Gentle Bill Gentle3.00

5 389 Heza Hollywood Star Kendra Torgerson Kendra Torgerson2.00

OP1 6 386 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris1.00

114. CoWN NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 383 Smokin Paloma Diane Steele Diane Steele4.00

2 386 Ima Smoke King Gun Abbie Ferris Abbie Ferris3.00

OP2 3 389 Heza Hollywood Star Kendra Torgerson Kendra Torgerson2.00

OP3+ 4 398 Berry Smart Shiner Cintia L Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong1.00

120. CoWN LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern20.50

2 418 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice Jamie Rice19.00

3 388 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp16.00

4 469 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle10.50

5 416 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Nicholas Lanteri9.50

6 482 Colonels Rowdy Gun Bo Tilton BaoXin Tilton9.00

121. CoWN LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 299 Bar Cat Troy Griffith Troy Griffith6.50

1T 418 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice Jamie Rice6.50

3 482 Colonels Rowdy Gun Bo Tilton BaoXin Tilton5.00

4T 394 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern3.50

4T 416 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Nicholas Lanteri3.50

6 388 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp2.00

OP1 7 469 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle1.00

122. CoWN LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 299 Bar Cat Troy Griffith Troy Griffith7.00

2 394 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern6.00

3 388 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp5.00

4 469 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle4.00

5 418 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice Jamie Rice3.00

6 482 Colonels Rowdy Gun Bo Tilton BaoXin Tilton2.00
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OP1 7 416 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Nicholas Lanteri1.00

123. CoWN LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 418 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice Jamie Rice6.00

2 394 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern5.00

3 388 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp4.00

4 416 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Nicholas Lanteri3.00

5 469 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle2.00

OP1 6 482 Colonels Rowdy Gun Bo Tilton BaoXin Tilton1.00

124. CoWN LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 394 Especial Blue Lily Stacy M Stern Stacy M Stern6.00

2 388 SS ONE EYED DESIRE Karen Arp 3743805/Karen Arp5.00

3T 469 Hawks Irish Bill Gentle Bill Gentle3.50

3T 418 Lil Jersey Jamie Rice Jamie Rice3.50

5 416 Quixote Cats Amanda S Moore Nicholas Lanteri2.00

6 482 Colonels Rowdy Gun Bo Tilton BaoXin Tilton1.00

130. CoWN IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey17.00

2 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty14.00

3 398 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong9.50

4 471 Smart Fantasy Stik Laura Bergroth Laura Bergroth6.50

131. CoWN IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty6.00

2 392 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey5.00

3 421 Colonel Smart Class Erica Tonso Erica Tonso4.00

4 393 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor3.00

5T 398 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong1.50

5T 471 Smart Fantasy Stik Laura Bergroth Laura Bergroth1.50

132. CoWN ITRL: Intermediate Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey6.00

2 421 Colonel Smart Class Erica Tonso Erica Tonso5.00

3 398 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong4.00

4 393 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor3.00

5 471 Smart Fantasy Stik Laura Bergroth Laura Bergroth2.00

OP1 6 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty1.00

133. CoWN IRNN: Intermediate Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 393 Shewtin Star Karen Taylor Karen Taylor5.00

2 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty4.00

3 398 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong3.00

OP1 4 392 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey2.00

OP2 5 471 Smart Fantasy Stik Laura Bergroth Laura Bergroth1.00
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134. CoWN IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 392 Ichin For A Smoke Debi Decorsey Debi Decorsey4.00

2 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Jill McNulty Jill McNulty3.00

3 471 Smart Fantasy Stik Laura Bergroth Laura Bergroth2.00

OP2 4 398 Berry Smart Shiner Mackenzie Armstrong Cintia L Armstrong1.00

140. CoWN VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 Autumn Chelsea Turner Chelsea Turner27.00

2T 484 Gunna Be A Hot Topic Kathleen Johnson Kathleen Johnson22.00

2T 378 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard Kimberly Sherrard22.00

4 399 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd17.00

5 387 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel Donna Hovel5.00

141. CoWN VPLS: Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 477 Rein Dancer LAURA G LUKENS LAURA G LUKENS12.00

2T 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Trudy Hogan Jill McNulty10.50

2T 479 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS LAURA G LUKENS/418169710.50

4 384 Autumn Chelsea Turner Chelsea Turner9.00

5 419 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker Jennifer A Walker8.00

6 399 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd7.00

7 378 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard Kimberly Sherrard6.00

8 486 Boone Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck LaNita Lovercheck5.00

9 484 Gunna Be A Hot Topic Kathleen Johnson Kathleen Johnson4.00

10 400 Mindy B Jazzed Gina Wells Gina Wells3.00

11 485 Ranger Malorie Acott Malorie Acott2.00

12 387 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel Donna Hovel1.00

142. CoWN VTRL: Novice Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 384 Autumn Chelsea Turner Chelsea Turner10.00

2 419 Boon She Kai Jennifer A Walker Jennifer A Walker9.00

3 378 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard Kimberly Sherrard8.00

4 484 Gunna Be A Hot Topic Kathleen Johnson Kathleen Johnson7.00

5 400 Mindy B Jazzed Gina Wells Gina Wells6.00

6 486 Boone Light Forty LaNita Lovercheck LaNita Lovercheck5.00

OP1 7 479 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS LAURA G LUKENS/41816974.00

OP1 8 485 Ranger Malorie Acott Malorie Acott3.00

OP1 9 387 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel Donna Hovel2.00

OP1 10 399 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd1.00

143. CoWN VRNN: Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 484 Gunna Be A Hot Topic Kathleen Johnson Kathleen Johnson8.00

2 385 Whizkey N Brownsugar Trudy Hogan Jill McNulty7.00

3 378 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard Kimberly Sherrard6.00

4 399 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd5.00

5 400 Mindy B Jazzed Gina Wells Gina Wells4.00
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6 384 Autumn Chelsea Turner Chelsea Turner3.00

OP2 7 298 Shesa Sweet Cat Michele Atamian JASON AND MICHELE 2.00

OP2 8 387 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel Donna Hovel1.00

144. CoWN VWCH: Novice Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 298 Shesa Sweet Cat Michele Atamian JASON AND MICHELE 7.00

2 479 GUNNA GET CHICKS LAURA G LUKENS LAURA G LUKENS/41816976.00

3 384 Autumn Chelsea Turner Chelsea Turner5.00

4 399 A Smokin Squeeze Lisa Hurd Lisa Hurd4.00

5 484 Gunna Be A Hot Topic Kathleen Johnson Kathleen Johnson3.00

6 378 Who Whiz Shining Kimberly Sherrard Kimberly Sherrard2.00

OP1 7 387 MISTER TNT MAN Donna Hovel Donna Hovel1.00

150. CoWN YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore Madison Moore14.00

2 414 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore Amanda S Moore9.00

3 475 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith5.00

151. CoWN YPLS: Youth Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore Madison Moore3.00

2 414 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore Amanda S Moore2.00

3 475 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith1.00

152. CoWN YTRL: Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore Madison Moore3.00

2 414 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore Amanda S Moore2.00

3 475 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith1.00

153. CoWN YRNN: Youth Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore Madison Moore4.00

2 410 Goodies One Time Shauna Meyring Shauna Meyring3.00

3 414 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore Amanda S Moore2.00

4 475 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith1.00

154. CoWN YWCH: Youth Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 415 Red Feathers Merada Madison Moore Madison Moore4.00

2 414 Jazzy Gray Playmate Emmarie Moore Amanda S Moore3.00

3 475 Rolex Bar None Haley Smith Greg Smith2.00

OP2 4 410 Goodies One Time Shauna Meyring Shauna Meyring1.00

161. CoWN YNPL: Youth Novice Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 390 SHR LENAS GOLD RUSH HAILEY JO TORGERSON LORI TORGERSON2.00

2 475 Rolex Bar None Sarah Smith Greg Smith1.00

163. CoWN YNRN: Youth Novice Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Timmy's Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren Mattie Bloomgren3.00
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2 390 SHR LENAS GOLD RUSH HAILEY JO TORGERSON LORI TORGERSON2.00

OP1 3 475 Rolex Bar None Sarah Smith Greg Smith1.00

164. CoWN YNWC: Youth Novice Working Cow Horse Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 413 Timmy's Irish Magic Mattie Bloomgren Mattie Bloomgren2.00

2 390 SHR LENAS GOLD RUSH HAILEY JO TORGERSON LORI TORGERSON1.00

170. CoWN JOAA: Open Jr Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer Edie Holmes20.00

2T 417 Shiny Catilac Phillip Franken Abbie Ferris/37017868.00

2T 411 Harry Little Savage Cole L Tully Cole L Tully8.00

171. CoWN JOPLS: Open JR. Horse Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer Edie Holmes5.00

2 382 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY Alfred And/Or Donna 4.00

3 491 EINSTEINSFLASHYSOCS Kevin Meyer Debra Russell/9590293.00

4 417 Shiny Catilac Phillip Franken Abbie Ferris/37017862.00

5 411 Harry Little Savage Cole L Tully Cole L Tully1.00

172. CoWN JOTRL: Open JR. Horse Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY Alfred And/Or Donna 5.00

2 478 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer Edie Holmes4.00

3 417 Shiny Catilac Phillip Franken Abbie Ferris/37017863.00

4 491 EINSTEINSFLASHYSOCS Kevin Meyer Debra Russell/9590292.00

5 411 Harry Little Savage Cole L Tully Cole L Tully1.00

173. CoWN JORNN: Open JR. Horse Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer Edie Holmes6.00

2 382 ONE WILD TIME HALL,KELLY Alfred And/Or Donna 5.00

3 297 Mettallic Kitty Meghan Flavin JASON AND MICHELE 4.00

4 411 Harry Little Savage Cole L Tully Cole L Tully3.00

5 472 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort2.00

6 417 Shiny Catilac Phillip Franken Abbie Ferris/37017861.00

174. CoWN JOWCH: Open JR. Horse Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 478 SEVEN S BACK ALLEY Kevin Meyer Edie Holmes5.00

2 491 EINSTEINSFLASHYSOCS Kevin Meyer Debra Russell/9590294.00

3 411 Harry Little Savage Cole L Tully Cole L Tully3.00

OP1 4 417 Shiny Catilac Phillip Franken Abbie Ferris/37017862.00

OP1 5 297 Mettallic Kitty Meghan Flavin JASON AND MICHELE 1.00

180. CoWN JNPAA: Non Pro JR. Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 474 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack14.50

2 382 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna 11.00

3 472 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort8.50

181. CoWN JNPPLS: Non-Pro JR.  Pleasure Go: 1 - Shown: 5
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 474 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack5.00

2 382 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna 4.00

3 472 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort3.00

4 380 Tap Dancers Lena Cat Kelcey Swyers Kelcey Swyers2.00

182. CoWN JNPTRL: Non-Pro JR. Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 382 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna 3.00

2 474 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack2.00

3 472 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort1.00

183. CoWN JNPRNN: Non-Pro JR. Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 474 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack3.50

1T 472 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort3.50

OP1 3 482 Colonels Rowdy Gun Bo Tilton BaoXin Tilton2.00

OP1 4 382 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna 1.00

184. CoWN JNPWCH: Non-Pro JR. Working Cow Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 474 Six Pick A Light Wacey Flack Wacey Flack4.00

2 382 ONE WILD TIME Casey Parker Alfred And/Or Donna 3.00

3 380 Tap Dancers Lena Cat Kelcey Swyers Kelcey Swyers2.00

OP1 4 472 HQ CD Spooky Lights Rachel Befort Rachel Befort1.00


